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20° Citta di Massa

NAME

Nelli Luca

Lasio Millo
Albano Marco
Tizzoni Lionello
Franceschi Riccardo
Moschini Franco
Giannetti Adriano
Pieraccini Nicola
Caleffi Caesare
Parrini Maurizio
Menchetti Carlo
Colosimo Alessandro
Bici Bujar

Gnetti Pietro
Ruberti Roberto
Onesti Luca

Isella Giorgio
Leone Valerio
Giusti Massimo
Navari Lorenzo
Vietina Franco
Bici Sabri

Michetti Virginio
Giovanelli Davide
Orsini Simone
Tacomini Mauro
Vidovaldi Ottorino

Classifica at round 6

Pts

5.5
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
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Bucl

30.0
27.0
29.0
27.0
27.0
24.0
28.5
25.5
24.0
23.5
23.0
21.5
24.0
23.5
23.0
22.0
19.0
18.5
20.0
19.5
18.0
21.5
21.0
19.0
17.5
17.5
16.0

Grande Slam

84
79
74
69
64
59
57
55
53
51
49
47
45
43
41
39
37
35
33
31
29
27
25
23
21
19
17



